## 114000015835

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	idress)	
. (Ac	idress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	ne #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL.
(Ві	usiness Entity Na	me)
(Do	ocument Number	)
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
4AI 15 AH 9: 24	AINSSILL FLORIBA	



600298807746

05/16/17--01010--023 \*\*25.00

MAY 1 7 2017 S. YOUNG SEURETARY OF STATE INLLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

## **COVER LETTER**

	Division of Corporations	*4	šie .	
SŰBJEC	CONDOVATION, LLC			
		imited Liability Com	pany	
Dear Sir	or Madam:			
The encio	osed Statement of Authority and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.		
Please ret	turn all correspondence concerning this ma	atter to the following	;:	
GRAE	ME LEMMER			
<del></del>	Name of Person	,		
COND	OVATION, LLC			
	Firm/Company		•	
3131 N	IE 188TH ST APT 1-308			- 5U
·	Address		•	
AVEN	TURA, FL 33180			THAY 15 PH 3: 22
	City/State and Zip Code		•	P
GRAEI	MELEMMER@GMAIL.COM			PM 3: 22
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annu	ual report notification	n)	22
For furthe	er information concerning this matter, plea	ase call:		
GRAEI	ME LEMMER	786	4730731	
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	
	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section		NG ADDRESS: ion Section	

Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

## STATEMENT OF AUTHORITY

FIRST:	r.	CONDOVATION 11 C	
	The name of the limited liability company is:	CONDOVATION, LLC	
SECON	D: The Florida Document Number of the limited	liability company is: L14000015835	
THIRD:	The street address of the limited liability compared 3131 NE 188TH ST	ny's principal office is:	
	APT 1-308		
	AVENTURA, FL 33180		
	The mailing address of the limited liability com 3131 NE 188TH ST		
	APT 1-308		
	AVENTURA, FL 33180		
	May execute an instrument transferring real p     a. Granted to:  GRAEME LEM		TALLAH
	-		70
	b. No authority granted to:	ట్ల	ASSLE, FLURIO
			ASSEE, FLURIUP
		of, or otherwise act for or bind, the company.	ASSLE, FLURIUM
	2. May enter into other transactions on behalf of a. Granted to:  GRAEME LEI	of, or otherwise act for or bind, the company.	ASSLE, FLURIUP

Certified Copy: \$30.00 (optional)

CR2E138 (2/14)